Specification Sheet
NT 45/1 Eco (240/110V)

Indispensable All Purpose Vacuum Cleaner for
demanding applications.

A new powerful and extremely robust wet & dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a unique, highly efficient,
automatic filter cleaning device (TACT) designed to pick up large quantities of fine dust whilst maintaining
constant high suction power. This indispensable all purpose vacuum is great for keeping workshops or
building sites clean. With a new innovative TACT (Triggered Air draft Cleaning Technology) system,
KARCHER sets new standards in filter cleaning efficiency. This works via pressure
reversal or filter back flushing which is activated every 15 seconds. Productivity
is increased as the service time for filter and bag cleaning/changes are
not required as often.

e Constant high suction power - As a result of the fully
automatic TACT filter cleaning system.

¢ Innovative Eco flat pleated filter system.
e On/off switch for TACT system with LED display.
* KARCHER clip-system (suction hose).

¢ Integrated accessory holder on back of
the machine.

¢ Suction hose and power cord can
be stored on the turbine head.

e | arge recessed flat tray on top of
the unit for holding tools and
accessories.

TEL: 01295 752 082

KARCHER (UK) Ltd
Beaumont Road

Banbury
VKARCHER

info@karcher.co.uk
www.karcher.co.uk




Technical data

NT 45/1 Eco NT 45/1 Eco

(240v) (110v)
Power supply (~N/Mz)  1/240/50 1/110/50
Max. power rating (W) 1380 1380
Air flow rate (/) 61 61
Vacuum pressure (mbar/KPa) 230/23 230/23
Container capacity () 45 45
Standard inside dia. (mm) 35 35
Power cable (m) 7.5 7.5
Suction hose length (m) 2.5 2.5
Operating noise (dB/A) 64 64
Weight (kg) 12.5 12.5
Dimensions (L x W x H) (mm) 520 x 380 x 580
Order No. 1.145-803  1.145-804
Target Markets
- Automotive - Electricians

- Joinery/carpentry

m=m

|
/

- Building trade

Standard Accessories

e \Wet & dry floor tool 300mm
e 2.5m suction hose with bend
e 2 x 0.5m metal suction tubes
e 1 x crevice tool

e 1 x paper filter bag

Optional Accessories

* Nozzle set ID 35
(crevice/upholstery/round)

e Metal Floor tool (ID35-370mm)

¢ All purpose tool (270mm)

e PES flat pleated filter

¢ Diaphragm filter

e Paper filter bags (10)

6.906-512
4.440-626
6.900-514
6.906-240

—_ o~ —~ —
- = = =

(2.860-116)
(6.906-384)
(6.906-511)
(6.904-190)
(6.904-212)
(6.904-208)





