# **Specification Sheet**

## NT 45/1 Eco (240/110V)

# Indispensable All Purpose Vacuum Cleaner for demanding applications.

A new powerful and extremely robust wet & dry vacuum cleaner equipped with a unique, highly efficient, automatic filter cleaning device (TACT) designed to pick up large quantities of fine dust whilst maintaining constant high suction power. This indispensable all purpose vacuum is great for keeping workshops or building sites clean. With a new innovative *TACT* (*Triggered Air draft Cleaning Technology*) system,

KÄRCHER sets new standards in filter cleaning efficiency. This works via pressure reversal or filter back flushing which is activated every 15 seconds. Productivity is increased as the service time for filter and bag cleaning/changes are not required as often.

 Constant high suction power - As a result of the fully automatic TACT filter cleaning system.

• Innovative Eco flat pleated filter system.

• On/off switch for TACT system with LED display.

• KÄRCHER clip-system (suction hose).

 Integrated accessory holder on back of the machine.

- Suction hose and power cord can be stored on the turbine head.
- Large recessed flat tray on top of the unit for holding tools and accessories.



TEL: 01295 752 082



Technical data		NT 45/1 Eco	NT 45/1 Eco
		(240v)	(110v)
Power supply	(~/V/Hz)	1/240/50	1/110/50
Max. power rating	(VV)	1380	1380
Air flow rate	(l/s)	61	61
Vacuum pressure	(mbar/KPa)	230/23	230/23
Container capacity	(l)	45	45
Standard inside dia.	(mm)	35	35
Power cable	(m)	7.5	7.5
Suction hose length	(m)	2.5	2.5
Operating noise	(dB/A)	64	64
Weight	(kg)	12.5	12.5
Dimensions (L x W x H)	(mm)	520 x 380 x 5	580
Order No.		1.145-803	1.145-804

### Target Markets

- Automotive

- Electricians

- Joinery/carpentry

- Building trade





#### **Standard Accessories**

<ul> <li>Wet &amp; dry floor tool 300mm</li> </ul>	(6.906-512)
<ul> <li>2.5m suction hose with bend</li> </ul>	(4.440-626)
• 2 x 0.5m metal suction tubes	(6.900-514)
• 1 x crevice tool	(6.906-240)
• 1 x paper filter bag	

Optional Accessories	
Nozzle set ID 35	
(crevice/upholstery/round)	(2.860-116)
<ul> <li>Metal Floor tool (ID35-370mm)</li> </ul>	(6.906-384)
All purpose tool (270mm)	(6.906-511)
PES flat pleated filter	(6.904-190)
Diaphragm filter	(6.904-212)
<ul> <li>Paper filter bags (10)</li> </ul>	(6.904-208)

